The Fulton Pairs

Class X
Two Silver Medals

1

Norfolk n Chance
A Ringer
Dr. GCD Barnett

Two Bronze Medals

2

[c BN Be) RV, JEN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

RAF Strike Command 'A'
Flt Lt CJ Morton
Wg Cdr DP Calvert

Hit & Miss
Dr. AJ Pilgrim
Maj AG McLean

Twiglets

Hugon Housemates
The Canes

The Bandit Warriors
Cloberts

2 NRA Gold Medals & £500
Luckies

Old Johnians 'B'
Collings

Yorkshire Ties

Old & Bold

RAF Strike Command 'B'
El Hakims

The Webbies
Gunroom Lizards
The Malletts

Old Lawrentian RC
Double Gin

The Partnership
Doctors & Nurses
Scotch & Rye
Central bankers 'A’

<

<

<

Total

254 .35v
254.34v
508.69v

254.38v
252.39v
506.77v

252.24v
251.39v
503.63v

503.62v
503.56v
501.64v
501.62v
500.65v
500.63v
499.61v
499.56v
498.46v
497.577v
496.60v
496.57v
495.47v
494.53v
494.51v
492.51v
492.42v
491.62v
491.55v
490.56v
481.47v
428.55v



Class A
Two Silver Medals
1 Ed Cases
EC Wood
ES Compton

Two Bronze Medals
2 RAF Strike Command 'C'
Cpl SJ East
FS MW Silver

3 The Lardy Boys
SD Shouler
DA Rose

Jack-Ass

Togaz party

Henry & Chris

Ubique

RAF Strike Command 'D'
Ex Sarah's Pairs

O 00 31O L

Class O
Two Silver Medals
1 OOh Susie!!
Miss SV Kent
S Harding

Two Bronze Medals
2 Old Johnians 'C'
SW Kemp
SIG Pearson

3 First Class Numpties
RCT Jeens
EL Townsend

4 The Rottens Shots
5 Northumbrian University OTC
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oNe)
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251.30v
249.28v
500.58v

250.29v
248.23v
498.52v

252.22v
246.26v
498.48v

496.47v
493.50v
492.51v
492.44v
489.51v
247.26v

251.23v
247.26v
498.49v

247.25v
246.28v
493.53v

247.26v
242 .21v
489.47v

488.42v
486.42v



6 Ramcock 485.54v
7 RAF Strike Command 'E' 474.35v
8 Aussie Murray's 473.29v
9 Blue Lamps 466.30v
10 OId Johnian's 'A’ 465.38v
11 If Only's 464.33v
12 Old Johnians 'D' 417.45v
13 Durham University 379.21v
Class T

Two Silver Medals
1 Redman/Jenkins
Miss HA Jenkins T 246.32v
Cdt IMG Redman T 232.15v
478.47v

Entries: 48



